HARYANA NETBALL ASSOCIATION

1st Haryana State Senior Mixed Netball Championship 2024-25

Venue: Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Kharkhoda, Sonipat, Haryana

Date: 21st September & 22nd September 2024.

Organised by: Netball Association of Dist. Sonipat

Important Information

TOURNAMENT COMMITTEE:

S. No	Name	Designation
1	Mr. PAWAN KUMAR	CHAIRMAN
2	Mr. HITESH	CONVENOR
3	Ms. KUSUM SHARMA	MEMBER
4	Mr. SUMIT DAGAR	MEMBER
5	Mr. KARAN	MEMBER

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE:

S. No	Name	Designation
1	Mr. MAINPAL SINGH	CHAIRMAN
2	Mr. ROBIN SINGH	CONVENER
3	Ms. NAVDEEP KAUR	MEMBER
4	Ms. AARTI	MEMBER
5	Mr. PAWAN	MEMBER

UMPIRE BOARD:

S. No	Name	Designation
1	Mr. VISHNU DATT SHARMA	CHAIRMAN
2	Mr. PARVEEN	CONVENER
3	Mr. ADITYA	MEMBER
4	Mr. PARVEEN BHARDWAJ	MEMBER
5	Mr. SATISH KUMAR	MEMBER

Regards,

Babita Dahiya,

General Secretary,

Haryana Netball Association.